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MEMORANDUM FOR COLONEL JONl!B -

Th.is will confirm a request :ror additional one 'l'ime •rapes 
which had been informally submitted to Lt. Lewis of the Crypto­
graphic .Materiel Branch. It is requested that the tapes with the 
following short titles and quantities be furnished the state 
Department: 

m.NLDN 
BLNSD 
LDNm.N 
LDNMSC 
LDNPRS 
l&SCLDN 
PBSLDN 
PRSSD 
SDBLN 
SDPRS 

100 each 
200 each 
100 each 

6o each 
100 each 

60 each 
100 each 
200 each 
200 each 
200 each 

~~ 
Commander, USN, 

Chief, JJivision o! Cryptography-
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